General information about company

Scrip code 534731

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE830N01015

Name of the company

BRONZE INFRA-TECH LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of S Number of Vf)t.mg Rights held in each
No. of Partly Total nos. class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of LT g underlying i shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Right
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
() shareholder Depository as per SCRR, otal as
(11I) shares shares . =(IV)+ % of
1) held (1IV) | held Receipts VIt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a | Class eg: | Class a7/0
eld (IV) (é) (VI) M OD o ora+BHC2) | x e || (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 334300 0 0 334300 1.935 334300 (O 334300 1.935
Group
(B) Public 4809 16942200 | 0 0 16942200 | 98.065 16942200 0 16942200 [ 98.065
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying NA
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 4811 17276500 | 0 0 17276500 | 100 17276500 | O 17276500 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlyu‘lg assuming full shares (XII) nonmbored | Number of
Category Underlyin Shares Outstanding conversion of B —
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) 4ut
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 0 0 1.935 0 |0 0 |0 334300
Group
ublic d
B Publi 0 0 98.065 0 |0 NA 16538312
Non
© Promoter- NA
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying NA
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee NA
Trusts
Total 0 0 100 0 (0 16872612




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of X -
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | = o . |shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osﬁo € | held (VII) | (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Re(r:’ei s = (IV)+ | per SCRR, . of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P vy v [ 1957) (viiny | Classeg: | Class |y Total
held Asa%of |X °g:y Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 334300 334300 |1.93 334300 334300 [1.93
undivided Family
Sub-Total 2 334300 334300 |1.93 334300 334300 [1.93
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 2 334300 334300 1.93 334300 334300 1.93
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
2
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 1 /5, 7562863 7562863 |43.78 7562863 7562863 |43.78
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 127 7512160 7512160 |43.48 7512160 7512160 |43.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 30 1867177 1867177 | 10.81 1867177 1867177 | 10.81
(specify)
(SI;I;J(_;;Otal 4809 16942200 16942200 | 98.07 16942200 16942200 | 98.07
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 4809 16942200 16942200 | 98.07 16942200 16942200 | 98.07
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
4811 17276500 17276500 | 100 17276500 17276500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
4811 17276500 17276500 | 100 17276500 17276500 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledgeq o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 1.93 334300
Sub-Total (A) 1.93 334300
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1.93 334300
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 43.78 7490975
(a(i)) 43.48 7180160
(e 10.81 1867177
Sub-Total (B) 98.07 16538312
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
98.07 16538312
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 16872612
Total (A+B+C 100 16872612

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ KUMAR BAJAJ

PUNIT SUREKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEIPB8373H

ATDPS0408G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

167150

167150

334300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

167150

167150

334300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

0.97

1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

167150

167150

334300

Class eg:y

Total

167150

167150

334300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.97

0.97

1.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.97

0.97

1.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

L 167150 167150 334300
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHUBHRA
SHAH

ARIHANT
BEGANI

AJAY
KUMAR
SHAH

MURUGESAN
B

LALIT
KUMAR
JALAN

SUKHWINDER
LAL GUPTA

IMRAN
GANDHI

PAN (II)

ANTPS3954P

AGVPB5847P

ABNPS7581A

ANFPM3034N

ACXPJ5133G

AAEPG4790M

AAHPG3941R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

768032

314367

269312

220650

209753

175303

175202

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

768032

314367

269312

220650

209753

175303

175202

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.45

1.56

1.28

1.21

1.01

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

768032

314367

269312

220650

209753

175303

175202

Class eg:y

Total

768032

314367

269312

220650

209753

175303

175202

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.45

1.82

1.56

1.28

1.21

1.01

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.45

1.56

1.28

1.21

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

768032

314367

269312

220650

209753

175303

175202

Reason for not providing PAN







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2132619

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

2132619

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2132619

Class eg:y

Total

2132619

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2132619

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Newedge Vinimay Private
Limited

Godavari Corporation
Private Limited

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADCNO586A

AAACGI1850D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

30

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1662460

997173

578000

10780

193937

1867177

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1662460

997173

578000

10780

193937

1867177

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.62

5.77

0.06

1.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1662460

997173

578000

10780

193937

1867177

Class eg:y

Total

1662460

997173

578000

10780

193937

1867177

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.62

5.77

3.35

0.06

1.12

10.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.62

5.77

0.06

1.12

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

|




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1662460

997173

578000

10780

193937

1867177

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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