General information about company	
Scrip code	534731
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE830N01015
Name of the company	BRONZE INFRA-TECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	No. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	_	Rights held (IX)	l in each
Category	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as
(I)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	334300	0	0	334300	1.935	334300	0	334300	1.935
(B)	Public	4809	16942200	0	0	16942200	98.065	16942200	0	16942200	98.065
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						NA				
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4811	17276500	0	0	17276500	100	17276500	0	17276500	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	0		0	1.935	0	0	0	0	334300
(B)	Public	0		0	98.065	0	0	NA		16538312
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public							NA		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs							NA		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							NA		
	Total	0		0	100	0	0			16872612

7	Гable II - State	ment show	ing share	holdir	ıg pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec	l in each		
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR,	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	334300			334300	1.93	334300		334300	1.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	334300			334300	1.93	334300		334300	1.93
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	334300			334300	1.93	334300		334300	1.93
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4652	7562863			7562863	43.78	7562863		7562863	43.78
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	127	7512160			7512160	43.48	7512160		7512160	43.48
(e)	Any Other (specify)	30	1867177			1867177	10.81	1867177		1867177	10.81
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4809	16942200			16942200	98.07	16942200		16942200	98.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4809	16942200			16942200	98.07	16942200		16942200	98.07
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non l	Public sharehold	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		4811	17276500			17276500	100	17276500		17276500	100
Total (A+B+C)		4811	17276500			17276500	100	17276500		17276500	100

Ta	ble II - State	ement show	ing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er aı	ıd Proi	note	r Grou	ıp	
	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup				
(1)	Indian	1				<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
(a)				1.93					334300	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				1.93					334300	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				1.93					334300	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder						
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				43.78					7490975	
(a(ii))				43.48					7180160	
(e)				10.81					1867177	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				98.07					16538312	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				98.07					16538312	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					16872612	
Total (A+B+C				100					16872612	

	Individuals/Hino	du undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the	MANOJ KUMAR BAJAJ	PUNIT SUREKA	Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)			
PAN (II) No. of fully paid	AEIPB8373H	ATDPS0408G	Total
up equity shares held (IV)	167150	167150	334300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	167150	167150	334300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	0.97	1.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	167150	167150	334300
Class eg:y			
Total	167150	167150	334300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.97	0.97	1.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.97	0.97	1.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	167150	167150	334300
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareh	olders holdin	g nominal sha	re capital in o	excess of Rs. 2 la	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHUBHRA SHAH	ARIHANT BEGANI	AJAY KUMAR SHAH	MURUGESAN B	LALIT KUMAR JALAN	SUKHWINDER LAL GUPTA	IMRAN GANDHI
PAN (II)	ANTPS3954P	AGVPB5847P	ABNPS7581A	ANFPM3034N	ACXPJ5133G	AAEPG4790M	AAHPG3941R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	768032	314367	269312	220650	209753	175303	175202
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	768032	314367	269312	220650	209753	175303	175202
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.45	1.82	1.56	1.28	1.21	1.01	1.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	768032	314367	269312	220650	209753	175303	175202
Class eg:y							
Total	768032	314367	269312	220650	209753	175303	175202
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.45	1.82	1.56	1.28	1.21	1.01	1.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.45	1.82	1.56	1.28	1.21	1.01	1.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	768032	314367	269312	220650	209753	175303	175202
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						

moding PAX	Reason for not				
	Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2132619
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2132619
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.34
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2132619
Class eg:y	
Total	2132619
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2132619
Reason for not prov	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN				

Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding More than 1 percentage of shareholding Category Cate	Any Other (specify)										
Cargany Cargania Decision Corporate Decisio	Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Shareholding Calegory Shareholding Shareholding Calegory	Category		Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate							
Shareholding is a sharehold in the company of the	Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			Category	Category					
No. of file Shareholders (1) 16 1 1 1 3 3 11 30 No. of Shareholders (1) 1662460 997173 578000 10780 193937 1867177 No. of Partly paids up equity shares hold (IV) 100 No. of Shareholding sea shares (calculated asp per SCRR, 1957) VIII 1/3 Shareholding sea shore for the sharehold (IV) 100 No. of Shareholding sea shore for the share (IV) 100 No. of Shareholding sea shore for the shareholding sea shoreholding sea shoreholdi	Name of the Shareholders (I)										
Shareholders (1)	PAN (II)		AADCN0586A	AAACG1850D			Total				
up equity shares held (IV) 1662460 997173 578000 10780 193937 1867177 No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (IV) 1 <td></td> <td>16</td> <td>1</td> <td>1</td> <td>3</td> <td>11</td> <td>30</td>		16	1	1	3	11	30				
December	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1662460	997173	578000	10780	193937	1867177				
Depository Receipts (VI) 1662460 997173 578000 10780 193937 1867177	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
10780 193937 1867177	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
% of total no. of shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Share (X) No. of Shares (X) No.	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1662460	997173	578000	10780	193937	1867177				
Class eg: X 1662460 997173 578000 10780 193937 1867177 Class eg: y	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.62	5.77	3.35	0.06	1.12	10.8				
Class egry	Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securities (IX))							
Total 1662460 997173 578000 10780 193937 1867177 Total as a % of Total Voting rights 9.62 5.77 3.35 0.06 1.12 10.8 No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Class eg: X	1662460	997173	578000	10780	193937	1867177				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Some securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Class eg:y										
Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Total	1662460	997173	578000	10780	193937	1867177				
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)		9.62	5.77	3.35	0.06	1.12	10.8				
Underlying Outstanding Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full Conversion of Convertible Securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked in shares (XII)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.62	5.77	3.35	0.06	1.12	10.8				
No. (a)	Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)								
	No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1662460	997173	578000	10780	193937	1867177				
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence